3-In-1 Keyring Charging Cable

3-IN-1 KEYRING CHARGING CABLE IS THE PRACTICAL WAY TO
CARRY A CHARGING CABLE WITH YOU ON THE GO.

CHARGE FROM ANY USB POWER SOURCE BY LIGHTNING, USB-
C OR MICRO-USB DUAL TIP WITH THIS FAST CHARGING

SPEEDS.

MAGNETICALLY CLIPS TOGETHER MAKING IT EASY TO CARRY
WITH YOU ON YOUR KEYS. AVAILABLE IN A WIDE RANGE OF

STANDARD COLOURS.

SPLIT RING FITMENT INCLUDED. MINIMUM OF ONLY 100PCS.

1 COLOUR PRINT

FULL COLOUR PRINT

SETUP

CARRIAGE

£1.85

£2.00

100

£20

£11

250

£1.70

£1.88

£20

£11

EXTRA UNIT SETUP

ADDITIONAL
COLOUR

PANTONE
MATCHING

£0.05

£0.35

£20

£0

FITTING

BRANDING METHOD

MATERIAL

COLOURS

PRINT

SIZE

PRINT AREA

UNIT WEIGHT

MOQ

PACKING

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

ARTWORK

PRODUCTION PROOF

PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE

BULK TURNAROUND

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

500 1000
£1.60 £1.45
£1.75 £1.60

£20 £20

£11 £11

2500

£1.37

£1.52

£20

£20

5000

£1.34

£1.40

£20

£30

USB, USB-C, Dual Lightning & Micro
USB

Pad Printed
TPE

Orange, Green, Black, White, Red &
Blue

1 Colour print 1 position as standard
90mm length

14mm x 7mm (1 of 3 areas available)
0.011kg

100

Individually poly bagged

1000 pcs

15kg

53x36x36cm

Required in any vectorised file format
Visuals supplied within 24 hours
Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval
Approx 3 weeks from artwork approval
8544421900

China

10000

£1.29

£1.35
£20

£55

EXTRA UNIT SETUP



