## **3-In-1 Keyring Charging Cable**



3-IN-1 KEYRING CHARGING CABLE IS THE PRACTICAL WAY TO CARRY A CHARGING CABLE WITH YOU ON THE GO.

CHARGE FROM ANY USB POWER SOURCE BY LIGHTNING, USB-C OR MICRO-USB DUAL TIP WITH THIS FAST CHARGING SPEEDS.

MAGNETICALLY CLIPS TOGETHER MAKING IT EASY TO CARRY WITH YOU ON YOUR KEYS. AVAILABLE IN A WIDE RANGE OF STANDARD COLOURS.

SPLIT RING FITMENT INCLUDED. MINIMUM OF ONLY 100PCS.

FITTING	USB, USB-C, Dual Lightning & Micro USB
BRANDING METHOD	Pad Printed
MATERIAL	TPE
COLOURS	Orange, Green, Black, White, Red & Blue
PRINT	1 Colour print 1 position as standard
SIZE	90mm length
PRINT AREA	14mm x 7mm (1 of 3 areas available)
UNIT WEIGHT	0.011kg
MOQ	100
PACKING	Individually poly bagged
CARTON QUANTITY	1000 pcs
CARTON WEIGHT	15kg
CARTON DIMENSIONS	53x36x36cm
ARTWORK	Required in any vectorised file format
PRODUCTION PROOF	Visuals supplied within 24 hours
PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE	Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval
BULK TURNAROUND	Approx 3 weeks from artwork approval
COMMODITY CODE	8544421900
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China

	100	250	500	1000	2500	5000	10000
1 COLOUR PRINT	£1.85	£1.70	£1.60	£1.45	£1.37	£1.34	£1.29
FULL COLOUR PRINT	£2.00	£1.88	£1.75	£1.60	£1.52	£1.40	£1.35
SETUP	£20	£20	£20	£20	£20	£20	£20
CARRIAGE	£11	£11	£11	£11	£20	£30	£55

EXTRA	UNIT	SETUP
ADDITIONAL COLOUR	£ 0.05	£ 20
PANTONE MATCHING	£ 0.35	£0

EXTRA UNIT SETUP